
NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Vrouwen

NK Marathon  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Marijke Groenewoud Hallum ROYAL A-WARE 1236 29

2 Bente Kerkhoff Heerenveen Team Albert Heijn Zaanlander280 27

3 Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff179 27

4 Jet Fransen Andijk152 25

5 Elsemieke van Maaren Zuilichem Okay - Interfarms129 25

6 Esther Kiel Heerenveen Puur ICT-BTZ349 25

7 Tessa Snoek Abcoude Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds379 25

8 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Team mnf-a6.nl393 25

9 Amber van der Meijden 's-Gravenhage Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds316 25

10 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel Team A6.NL/MNF117 25

11 Patricia Koot Sassenheim HABOVO351 24

12 Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland Habovo423 24

13 Kaat van Steekelenburg s-Hertogenbosch353 24

14 Iris Tiben Medemblik A6.nl/MNF116 24

15 Demi Huiden Amersfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds166 24

16 Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam Wokke Vastgoed195 24

17 Elbrich Nicolay Britsum391 24

18 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE220 24

19 Demi Benschop Montfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds1 23

20 Lianne van Gammeren Veen Peer Racefietsen363 23

21 Denice Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst Habovo39 22

22 Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd81 22

23 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen Team A6.nl / MNF52 22

24 Esther Korenberg Kamperveen417 22

25 Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen253 22

26 Ella Jansen Zaltbommel365 19

6-7-2024 19:01:35 1 van 129rnd 43km



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Vrouwen

NK Marathon Junioren  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
Marijke Groenewoud Hallum ROYAL A-WARE 1236 29

Bente Kerkhoff Heerenveen Team Albert Heijn Zaanlander280 27

Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff179 27

Jet Fransen Andijk152 25

Elsemieke van Maaren Zuilichem Okay - Interfarms129 25

Esther Kiel Heerenveen Puur ICT-BTZ349 25

Tessa Snoek Abcoude Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds379 25

1 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Team mnf-a6.nl393 25

2 Amber van der Meijden 's-Gravenhage Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds316 25

Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel Team A6.NL/MNF117 25

Patricia Koot Sassenheim HABOVO351 24

3 Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland Habovo423 24

Kaat van Steekelenburg s-Hertogenbosch353 24

Iris Tiben Medemblik A6.nl/MNF116 24

Demi Huiden Amersfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds166 24

Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam Wokke Vastgoed195 24

4 Elbrich Nicolay Britsum391 24

Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE220 24

Demi Benschop Montfoort Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds1 23

Lianne van Gammeren Veen Peer Racefietsen363 23

Denice Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst Habovo39 22

5 Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd81 22

Thirza Gorkink Vaassen Team A6.nl / MNF52 22

6 Esther Korenberg Kamperveen417 22

Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen253 22

7 Ella Jansen Zaltbommel365 19

6-7-2024 19:01:36 1 van 129rnd 43km



NK Marathon - Poederoijen 6-7-2024

Vrouwen

NK Marathon  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Marijke Groenewoud 29 3236 1:13:09.087 2:08.3412:30.125

2 Bente Kerkhoff 27 2280 1:10:00.335 2:20.9622:35.020

3 Lianne van Loon 27 2179 1:10:41.462 2:12.6972:39.027

4 Jet Fransen 25 1152 1:05:50.243 2:20.8342:29.990

5 Elsemieke van Maaren 25 1129 1:05:50.507 2:20.5662:30.643

6 Esther Kiel 25 1349 1:05:50.793 2:20.9632:30.702

7 Tessa Snoek 25 1379 1:05:51.360 2:21.2202:31.389

8 Sofia Schilder 25 1393 1:05:59.234 2:21.2292:38.841

9 Amber van der Meijden 25 1316 1:06:44.899 2:21.1072:43.282

10 Beau Wagemaker 25 1117 1:08:27.954 2:21.4422:43.918

11 Patricia Koot 24 0351 1:05:52.160 2:21.2292:35.835

12 Maaike Koelewijn 24 0423 1:05:52.261 2:25.2302:35.866

13 Kaat van Steekelenburg 24 0353 1:05:54.874 2:25.8272:38.838

14 Iris Tiben 24 0116 1:05:55.145 2:23.3722:38.957

15 Demi Huiden 24 0166 1:05:55.192 2:25.3482:39.394

16 Pien van den Bos 24 0195 1:05:56.216 2:23.8332:40.303

17 Elbrich Nicolay 24 0391 1:06:48.713 2:25.6283:04.438

18 Olin Verhoog 24 0220 1:08:15.620 2:25.4912:53.735

19 Demi Benschop 23 01 1:05:55.501 2:23.8062:39.816

20 Lianne van Gammeren 23 0363 1:05:56.403 2:25.5862:39.819

21 Denice Nieuwenhuis 22 039 1:05:56.800 2:26.4012:40.124

22 Anouk Cnossen 22 081 1:05:59.768 2:39.5992:42.803

23 Thirza Gorkink 22 052 1:06:01.524 2:40.4042:44.643

24 Esther Korenberg 22 0417 1:06:10.017 2:40.4832:52.866

25 Hilde Houtzager 22 0253 1:07:26.940 2:39.4063:19.087

26 Ella Jansen 19 0365 1:07:29.077 3:01.5823:29.095

27 Berber Vonk 16 038 43:01.843 2:20.4973:09.647

28 Fleur Veen 15 0125 41:48.550 2:21.5232:56.001

29 Elisa Dul 9 075 23:46.283 2:21.4032:34.645

30 Danielle van Zanten 7 072 21:56.308 2:40.9173:28.352

6-7-2024 19:01:37 1 van 129rnd 43km


